XokkelHbi TypHUp
MpopbiB

MecTo npoBeaeHun

KomaHpa «A» — CeBepHasn 3Be3aa

N9
29
79
5
9
17
19
21
33
39
51
53
68
71
72
77
84
86
91
93
97

w1 PV,

M

damunuga Nm4a
MapTHoB Kupunn
CupopoB Anekcen
SAHY EBrenum
MupowHeyeHko Hukonai
XonogHos Cepren
puropbes Apocnas
KameHckuin EBreHum
Ny3rnH Anekcen
puropbes Hukuta
YepHoB [laHuna
CMupHOB HuknTa
Bewkopos Kupwunn
Ky3HeuoB ApTemuit
AdaHacbeB Hukunta
BboraytanHos Unbsc
3a3BepHuK MBaH
Bbi3peHkoB NBaH
Muxankos [laHunna
Onwkosckun Bnagncnase
BacunbkoB Anekce

KomaHpa «B» — Topnego

N9
1
41
8
9
12
15
17
23
26
27
32
35
38
39
42
55
58
70
83
98

damunua Nms
BapaHoB Unb4
[arectaHckunii AMuTpumn
Bepe3nH AHTOH
BuTtkoBckuin Nnbs
MBaHoB AMUTpUii
BuHorpaaos Erop
Konocos eb6
YecHokos neb
CaxapoB HukuTta
Na3zapes Erop
Wnwkos Meb
TanaxaH Banepwui
Komapos OMuTtpui
Akosnes AnekcaHap
MaTtpocos lNaBen
Bnacos Makcum
MaHWKWH JaHnnn
KneHos MaTBel
Tomunos Makcum
Knioes ApTtem

Mos
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Bp
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fOHown 2004, 20.09.2020 —
23.09.2020

Mapk-oTenb «lepecBeT»

LIMANBbHBIN MPOTOKOJT MATYA N217

AaTa 22 ceHTa6ps Matu N2 17
2020

Bpema 12:45 — 14:31 3Sputenn 70

B3siTue Bopor YpaneHusa
N Bpems Tlon Acc Acc MWUc N MuH Mp Hau OKOH
1 28:44 86 71 97 1 13 16:20 17:20
2 44:38 97 68 71 97 1 2 35:17 36:17
93 1 9  42:42 43:42

B3saTne Boport yYpaneHus
Ne Bpema Tlon Acc Acc Wc N MuH Tp Hauy OkoH

1

36:04
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NMocnemMmartueBble

6pocku
FnaBHbIN Yy6bIKMH
cyabsi K.W.
Moanucb

MpuMmeuyaHune K NnpoTokony

Bpemsa urpbl

BpaTapeu
Bpemsa  «A»  «B»
00:00 29 41
44:50 29 BB
45:00 29 00

JINHehHbIN
cyabsi

JINHeHbIN
cyabna

PesynbTtaT no
nepunogam
B3gatue
BOpOT

LWrtpadHoe
BpeMsi

HaH 12:45
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«B» 0O 1&
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Cynbs / OBYMHHUKOBA
BpeMeHMU J1.0.

CekpeTapb / OBUYMHHMKOBA

N.0.



